SUBTRACTING UP TO 100 WITH CARRYING (V-2)
SUBTRACTING 0 THROUGH 100

Name:

Time:

Score:
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7 3
— 3 0
170)
2 3
— 3
171)
4
— 4
172)
4 4
— 3 0
173)
77
— 1 4
174)
7 6
— 7 6

Mathematics: Subtraction - Level 4 - Vertical - Set 2
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